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BOAT # TEAM CLASS
ELAPSED 

TIME
OVERALL 

FINISH
CLASS 
FINISH

00X Ben Randall,      K 00:44:16 1 1
1 Ray Wirth,      K 00:47:55 2 2

17X Hank Thorburn,      KS 00:50:08 3 1
37 Lucas Savoy, Rick Gause OC2-Rec 00:51:33 4 1

32X Ashton Maybee OC1 00:52:02 5 1
19X Dale  Hartt,     Damon Galipeau OC2-Rec 00:52:05 6 2
45X JR Maybee OC1 00:52:24 7 2
41 Olivia Moore, Ben Galipeau OC2Mixed-Rec 00:53:17 8 1

03X Mark Bamford,      KS 00:53:28 9 2
06X Brian Foley,      KS 00:54:02 10 3
46X Joe Holmes, Finn Holmes Jr/Sr13-Rec 00:55:16 11 1

3 ,     Clayton Cole OC1 00:55:34 12 3
30 Andy Price, Glen Widmer OC2-RecSH 00:55:56 13 1
38 JD Burke OC1 00:56:09 14 4

38X Jake Feener, Ethan Lamb OC2-Rec 00:56:13 15 3
15X Greg Shute,     Ryan Linehan OC2-RecSH 00:56:27 16 2
05X Terry Westcott Bob Martin Century-Rec 00:56:34 17 1
40X Cliff Littlefield, Luke Littlefield Jr/Sr13-Rec 00:56:34 17 2
04X Christian Halsted,     Emily Jolliffe OC2Mixed-Rec 00:56:48 18 2
02X Ander Thebaud,     Tammy Kelley OC2-Rec 00:57:04 19 4
29 Chris Dalton,     RW Estela Century-Rec 00:57:29 20 2
16 Nicole Grohoski,     Ben Meader OC2Mixed-Rec 00:57:32 21 3

13X Allisen Risinger,     Mark Risinger Clydesdale-Rec 00:57:36 22 1
32 Jack Burke OC1-Rec 00:58:01 23 1
36 Morgan Baxter OC1-Rec 00:58:13 24 2

30X Alex Price, Isaac Widmer High School - Rec 00:58:42 25 1
36X Jonah Bussgang, Robbie McKee OC2-WW 00:58:58 26 1
27 River Robertson,     Ralph Robertson OC2-Rec 00:59:18 27 5

26X Eric Taylor,     Gilman Taylor Jr/Sr13-Rec 01:00:32 28 3
0 Glenn Montgomery,      KS 01:01:09 29 4
19 Tanner Carson,     Tommy Littlefield High School - Rec 01:01:23 30 2

28X Aaron Winslow,     Brady  Winslow Jr/Sr13-Rec 01:02:38 31 4
31X Brady Burke OC1-Rec 01:02:48 32 3
35X Deva Holliman, Ely Miller-Wilson OC2-WW 01:03:13 33 2
28 Daniel Swallow,     Samantha Swallow OC2Mixed-Rec 01:03:29 34 4

33X Amy DiFrancesco, Dan Baument OC2Mixed-Rec 01:03:31 35 5
46 Jeff Lovejoy, Jonah Lovejoy OC2-WW 01:03:39 36 3
2 Jen Adams,     Julia Seigel OC2W 01:03:51 37 1

34X Jenni Wheeler, Eric Guiang OC2-WW 01:04:01 38 4
25X Andrew McDowell,     Tim Frost OC2-RecSH 01:04:20 39 3
29X Ross Bradley,     Will Bradley Jr/Sr13-Rec 01:04:39 40 5
21X Andrew Tenbusch,      OC1-Rec 01:05:46 41 4
20X John Tofani,      KS 01:05:47 42 5
23X Keith Turdo,      OC1-Rec 01:06:38 43 5
37X Ted Fuell, Bennie Adler OC2-WW 01:06:58 44 5

6 Gayle Zydlewski,     Joseph Zydlewski Century-Rec 01:07:25 45 3
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25 Justin Lawson,     Bryan Albee OC2-RecSH 01:07:38 46 4
4 Emmanuel Boss,      Anything Goes 01:08:14 47 1
20 Kayden Richards,     Tanner Veilleux OC2 01:08:14 47 1
40 Kaylie Harlin, Erica Erdensanaa OC2W 01:08:44 48 2
12 Dave Brackett,     Moriya Ngueme Jr/Sr13-Rec 01:09:02 49 6
21 John  Dietter,     Oliver Dietter OC2-WW 01:09:08 50 6

14X Matt Mensinger,     Stephen Johnson OC2-WW 01:09:46 51 7
07X Leah McDonald,     Clara Wentling Jr/Sr12-rec 01:10:54 52 1
44 Guillaume Bordin Anything Goes 01:10:55 53 2
8 Ben Wentling,     Amelia Wentling Jr/Sr12-rec 01:11:12 54 2
26 Mathieu Lussier,     Lindsey Lussier OC2-WW 01:11:17 55 8

09X Aster Maziarz,     Sophie McDonald High School - Rec 01:11:30 56 3
39X Annie Mahoney, Lillian Frank OC2W 01:11:35 57 3
45 Alexis Merk, Nils Haentgens OC2Mixed 01:12:26 58 1
35 Amanda Newcombe, Ben Johnson OC2-WW 01:12:42 59 9

01X Dan Merrill,      OC1-Rec 01:13:04 60 6
34 Anna Bastidas, Lousia Breen OC2W 01:13:43 61 4
14 Margaret Merz,     Brigit Humphreys OC2-Rec 01:14:00 62 6
18 Timothy Wilson,     Harold Porter OC2-WW 01:14:09 63 10

27X Mike Timberlake,      OC1-Rec 01:14:43 64 7
7 Carolyn Merriam,     Rylee Smith OC2W 01:15:00 65 5
47 Emiliy Morong, Eric Scott OC2Mixed-Rec 01:15:51 66 6
9 Matt Daughdrill,     Caroline Daughdrill Jr/Sr13-Rec 01:16:18 67 7

24X Bill Deighan,     Eve Dana OC2Mixed-Rec 01:16:37 68 7
11 Emma  Brackett,     Charlie Ellis Jr/Sr13-Rec 01:17:27 69 8
39 Anna Diaconu, Liam Carvaja OC2-WW 01:19:20 70 11
31 Logan Perkins OC1W 01:19:48 71 1

11X Randall Woods,     Deluca Brown Jr/Sr13-Rec 01:26:38 72 9
10X Savannah Gates,     Morgan Gates High School - Rec 01:29:01 73 4
41X Charlotte Begouen, Shelbie Helwig Anything Goes 01:30:36 74 3
13 Kelly McDonald,     Lynn Maziarz OC2Mixed-Rec 02:01:13 75 8

08X Jack Worcester,     Nash Kolian High School - Rec 02:04:58 76 5
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4 Emmanuel Boss,      Anything Goes 01:08:14 47 1
44 Guillaume Bordin Anything Goes 01:10:55 53 2

41X Charlotte Begouen, Shelbie Helwig Anything Goes 01:30:36 74 3
05X Terry Westcott Bob Martin Century-Rec 00:56:34 17 1
29 Chris Dalton,     RW Estela Century-Rec 00:57:29 20 2
6 Gayle Zydlewski,     Joseph Zydlewski Century-Rec 01:07:25 45 3

13X Allisen Risinger,     Mark Risinger Clydesdale-Rec 00:57:36 22 1
30X Alex Price, Isaac Widmer High School - Rec 00:58:42 25 1
19 Tanner Carson,     Tommy Littlefield High School - Rec 01:01:23 30 2

09X Aster Maziarz,     Sophie McDonald High School - Rec 01:11:30 56 3
10X Savannah Gates,     Morgan Gates High School - Rec 01:29:01 73 4
08X Jack Worcester,     Nash Kolian High School - Rec 02:04:58 76 5
07X Leah McDonald,     Clara Wentling Jr/Sr12-rec 01:10:54 52 1

8 Ben Wentling,     Amelia Wentling Jr/Sr12-rec 01:11:12 54 2
46X Joe Holmes, Finn Holmes Jr/Sr13-Rec 00:55:16 11 1
40X Cliff Littlefield, Luke Littlefield Jr/Sr13-Rec 00:56:34 17 2
26X Eric Taylor,     Gilman Taylor Jr/Sr13-Rec 01:00:32 28 3
28X Aaron Winslow,     Brady  Winslow Jr/Sr13-Rec 01:02:38 31 4
29X Ross Bradley,     Will Bradley Jr/Sr13-Rec 01:04:39 40 5
12 Dave Brackett,     Moriya Ngueme Jr/Sr13-Rec 01:09:02 49 6
9 Matt Daughdrill,     Caroline Daughdrill Jr/Sr13-Rec 01:16:18 67 7
11 Emma  Brackett,     Charlie Ellis Jr/Sr13-Rec 01:17:27 69 8

11X Randall Woods,     Deluca Brown Jr/Sr13-Rec 01:26:38 72 9
00X Ben Randall,      K 00:44:16 1 1

1 Ray Wirth,      K 00:47:55 2 2
17X Hank Thorburn,      KS 00:50:08 3 1
03X Mark Bamford,      KS 00:53:28 9 2
06X Brian Foley,      KS 00:54:02 10 3

0 Glenn Montgomery,      KS 01:01:09 29 4
20X John Tofani,      KS 01:05:47 42 5
32X Ashton Maybee OC1 00:52:02 5 1
45X JR Maybee OC1 00:52:24 7 2

3 ,     Clayton Cole OC1 00:55:34 12 3
38 JD Burke OC1 00:56:09 14 4
32 Jack Burke OC1-Rec 00:58:01 23 1
36 Morgan Baxter OC1-Rec 00:58:13 24 2

31X Brady Burke OC1-Rec 01:02:48 32 3
21X Andrew Tenbusch,      OC1-Rec 01:05:46 41 4
23X Keith Turdo,      OC1-Rec 01:06:38 43 5
01X Dan Merrill,      OC1-Rec 01:13:04 60 6
27X Mike Timberlake,      OC1-Rec 01:14:43 64 7
31 Logan Perkins OC1W 01:19:48 71 1
20 Kayden Richards,     Tanner Veilleux OC2 01:08:14 47 1
37 Lucas Savoy, Rick Gause OC2-Rec 00:51:33 4 1

19X Dale  Hartt,     Damon Galipeau OC2-Rec 00:52:05 6 2
38X Jake Feener, Ethan Lamb OC2-Rec 00:56:13 15 3
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02X Ander Thebaud,     Tammy Kelley OC2-Rec 00:57:04 19 4
27 River Robertson,     Ralph Robertson OC2-Rec 00:59:18 27 5
14 Margaret Merz,     Brigit Humphreys OC2-Rec 01:14:00 62 6
30 Andy Price, Glen Widmer OC2-RecSH 00:55:56 13 1

15X Greg Shute,     Ryan Linehan OC2-RecSH 00:56:27 16 2
25X Andrew McDowell,     Tim Frost OC2-RecSH 01:04:20 39 3
25 Justin Lawson,     Bryan Albee OC2-RecSH 01:07:38 46 4

36X Jonah Bussgang, Robbie McKee OC2-WW 00:58:58 26 1
35X Deva Holliman, Ely Miller-Wilson OC2-WW 01:03:13 33 2
46 Jeff Lovejoy, Jonah Lovejoy OC2-WW 01:03:39 36 3

34X Jenni Wheeler, Eric Guiang OC2-WW 01:04:01 38 4
37X Ted Fuell, Bennie Adler OC2-WW 01:06:58 44 5
21 John  Dietter,     Oliver Dietter OC2-WW 01:09:08 50 6

14X Matt Mensinger,     Stephen Johnson OC2-WW 01:09:46 51 7
26 Mathieu Lussier,     Lindsey Lussier OC2-WW 01:11:17 55 8
35 Amanda Newcombe, Ben Johnson OC2-WW 01:12:42 59 9
18 Timothy Wilson,     Harold Porter OC2-WW 01:14:09 63 10
39 Anna Diaconu, Liam Carvaja OC2-WW 01:19:20 70 11
45 Alexis Merk, Nils Haentgens OC2Mixed 01:12:26 58 1
41 Olivia Moore, Ben Galipeau OC2Mixed-Rec 00:53:17 8 1

04X Christian Halsted,     Emily Jolliffe OC2Mixed-Rec 00:56:48 18 2
16 Nicole Grohoski,     Ben Meader OC2Mixed-Rec 00:57:32 21 3
28 Daniel Swallow,     Samantha Swallow OC2Mixed-Rec 01:03:29 34 4

33X Amy DiFrancesco, Dan Baument OC2Mixed-Rec 01:03:31 35 5
47 Emiliy Morong, Eric Scott OC2Mixed-Rec 01:15:51 66 6

24X Bill Deighan,     Eve Dana OC2Mixed-Rec 01:16:37 68 7
13 Kelly McDonald,     Lynn Maziarz OC2Mixed-Rec 02:01:13 75 8
2 Jen Adams,     Julia Seigel OC2W 01:03:51 37 1
40 Kaylie Harlin, Erica Erdensanaa OC2W 01:08:44 48 2

39X Annie Mahoney, Lillian Frank OC2W 01:11:35 57 3
34 Anna Bastidas, Lousia Breen OC2W 01:13:43 61 4
7 Carolyn Merriam,     Rylee Smith OC2W 01:15:00 65 5


